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This document is about getting to 
The White Room at the new site

The new site is at  the Climate 
Action Campus, 180 Avonside 
Drive, Christchurch

We will be in the new space from 
22 April 2024

Everyone will go to The White 
Room at 180 Avonside Drive to 
do art
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If you come on the bus we can 
help you get to The White Room

If you come on the 60 bus the 
nearest stop is on Stanmore 
Road 

The bus stop you need to get off 
is on Stanmore Road, just after 
Swans Road, if you coming from 
the bus exchange 

The bus stop you need to get off 
is on Stanmore Road, next to the 
Food Factory Shop, if you are 
going towards the bus exchange

60
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Then you need to walk 8 minutes 
to The White Room at Climate 
Action Campus

You can find more information 
about the 60 bus routes at

www.metroinfo.co.nz/timetables/
60-hillmorton-southshore/


If you have any questions let us 
know so we can help?

Speak to Blaire or Simon
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